Agenda

10:15am
10:30am

11:15am

11:35am

12:00pm

Adjourn

r l!'
ln!‘

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

WILDLIFE VIEWING AND NATURE TOURISM WORKING GROUP
Chair: Shelly Plante (TX)

Tuesday, March 9, 2021
10:15am - 12:15pm

86th North American Wildlife & Natural Resources Conference
Virtual Meeting

Call to order, introductions, and review of agenda, Shelly Plante (TX)
Birdability, Freya McGregor (www.birdability.org)

4t Wildlife Viewing and Nature Tourism Academy: Tucson, Arizona
o0 Overview of conference

0 Request for proposals out now

0 www.wvntacademy.com

Multi-State Conservation Grant: Wildlife Viewer Survey Update, invited: Ashley
Dayer (Virginia Tech)

Upcoming Webinars


http://www.wvntacademy.com/

