

## WILDLIFE VIEWING AND NATURE TOURISM WORKING GROUP

Chair: Shelly Plante (TX)

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 10:15am - 12:15pm

## 86<sup>th</sup> North American Wildlife & Natural Resources Conference Virtual Meeting

<u>Agenda</u>	
10:15am	Call to order, introductions, and review of agenda, Shelly Plante (TX)
10:30am	Birdability, Freya McGregor (www.birdability.org)
11:15am	4 <sup>th</sup> Wildlife Viewing and Nature Tourism Academy: Tucson, Arizona O Overview of conference Request for proposals out now Www.wvntacademy.com
11:35am	Multi-State Conservation Grant: Wildlife Viewer Survey Update, invited: Ashley Dayer (Virginia Tech)
12:00pm	Upcoming Webinars
Adjourn	